



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-27 07:14 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1		SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Lena Hentschel Maja Schmidt	2001 2000	GER	12.7	264.96
2.	Hedda Nordstedt Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2001 2000	SWE	12.5	251.97
3.	Lucia Gabino Valeria Antolino	2003 2002	ESP	11.9	240.54
4.	Holly Waxman Emily Bearpark	2002 2001	GBR	12.3	230.25
5.	Aleksandra Blazowska Karolina Wolska	2002 2003	POL	11.9	225.39
6.	Viktoria Prosekova Evdokiia Sheidt	2005 2004	RUS	12.3	214.26
7.	Kerry-Leigh Morrison Bailey Heydra	2003 2003	RSA	12.3	196.20
	Anni Paloheimo	2003	FIN		not started
	Lauren Hallaselka	2003			



# 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## R E S U L T

COMPETITION: 7.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Un Officially

NAME	AG	NATION	NORM (YO A	RESULT
Jette Müller	2003	GER	98 %	225.39
Thalea Paschel	2004	GER		



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1		SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH												Youth A			
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	103B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	1.	264.96
	Schmidt, Maja		401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.60	1.	(91.80)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.46	1.	(145.26)
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		56.70	1.	(201.96)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	1.	(264.96)
2.	Nordstedt, Hedda	SWE	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	4.	251.97
	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma		403B	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	6.	(81.00)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		52.65	2.	(133.65)
			107C	2.8	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.12	2.	(190.77)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	5.0	5.5		61.20	2.	(251.97)
3.	Gabino, Lucia	ESP	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	6.5		45.00	2.	240.54
	Antolino, Valeria		301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		36.60	4.	(81.60)
			105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		48.24	3.	(129.84)
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	5.0	6.5		60.48	3.	(190.32)
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		50.22	3.	(240.54)
4.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		43.80	3.	230.25
	Bearpark, Emily		103B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.80	2.	(87.60)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	2.5		36.12	6.	(123.72)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		57.12	4.	(180.84)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		49.41	4.	(230.25)
5.	Blazowska, Aleksandra	POL	201B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		41.40	4.	225.39
	Wolska, Karolina		5132D	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		40.20	4.	(81.60)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.64	5.	(126.24)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		44.55	5.	(170.79)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5		54.60	5.	(225.39)
6.	Prosekova, Viktoria	RUS	103B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		39.00	6.	214.26
	Sheidt, Evdokiia		401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		44.40	3.	(83.40)
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		46.20	4.	(129.60)
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	2.5	2.5		34.44	6.	(164.04)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		50.22	6.	(214.26)
7.	Morrison, Kerry-Leigh	RSA	5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		31.80	7.	196.20
	Heydra, Bailey		201B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0		36.60	7.	(68.40)
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		42.12	7.	(110.52)
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	2.5	2.5		36.12	7.	(146.64)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5		49.56	7.	(196.20)
NO	Müller, Jette	GER	201B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		40.80		225.39
	Paschel, Thalea		103B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.80		(78.60)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		52.92		(131.52)
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		42.84		(174.36)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.03		(225.39)



# 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 8 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 40

## COMPETITION: 7.1

## SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Youth A

### Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

### Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

### Assistant :

Christian Picker

GER

## Judges

E 1	Gianluca Calderara	ITA
E 2	Ingrid Fontanals	ESP
S 1	Ainsley Oliver	CAN
S 2	Julian Bellan	GBR
S 3	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
S 4	Jouni Seppänen	FIN
S 5	Linda Prins	NED
E 3	Bartłomiej Krynicki	POL
E 4	Alexander Neufeld	GER

x = two points penalty